

РАСПОРЕД НАСТАВЕ ЗА СТУДЕНТЕ ДРУГЕ ГОДИНЕ СТОМАТОЛОГИЈЕ  2016./2017.

  
IX НЕДЕЉА
	Дан
	Датум
	8-930
	10-1130
	12-1330
	14-1530
	16-1730
	18-1930

	П.
	01.05.
	ПРАЗНИК


	У.
	02.05.
	ПРАЗНИК

	С.
	03.05.
	
	
	
	ПРЕВЕНТИВНА СТОМАТОЛОГИЈА, Доц. др Б.Давидовић/208
	
	


	Ч.
	04.05.
	
	
	
	14,00-16,15
ФИЗИОЛОГИЈА,Г1,2/325
	

	


	П.
	05.05.
	ПРЕВЕНТИВНА СТОМ.,Вј.,G1,2/119
Доц.Ивановић
	
ПАТОФИЗИОЛ.Вј.Г1,2/201

	ЕНГЛЕСКИ Ј./310
	
	
	



X НЕДЕЉА
	Дан
	Датум
	8-930
	10-1130
	12-1330
	14-1530
	16-1730
	18-1930

	П.
	08.05.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	У.
	09.05.
	
ПРАЗНИК

	С.
	10.05.
	
	
	ЕНГЛЕСКИ Ј./112
	
	
	


	Ч.
	11.05.
	
	
	
	14,00-16,15
ФИЗИОЛОГИЈА,Г1,2/111
	
	


	П.
	12.05.
	
	
	
ПАТОФИЗИОЛ.Вј.Г1,2/330
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